LJsaPHO

AGOS Beton-Waschbecken 40x22cm, links/rechts, Sand halbglanz

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

AS40014

400 mm
106 mm
220 mm

Beige
Beton
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
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